
FIRST STAGE CAMPS: $249, 1 week, half-day

Age Class Name 9am - 12pm

4 - 6 Paddington Jun 15 - 19; Aug 10 - 14

4 - 6 Click, Clack, Moo! Jun 22 - 26

4 - 6 The Pigeon Goes to Summer Camp Jul 13 - 17; Aug 17 - 21

4 - 6 Dragons Love Tacos Jul 20 - 24

EXPLORE CAMPS: $249, 1 week, half-day

Age Class Name 1pm - 4pm

6 - 9 Golden Hunters Jun 15 - 19; Aug 10 - 14

6 - 9 Phineas and Ferb’s Amazing Summer Jun 22 - 26

6 - 9 Princess Peach’s Galaxy Jul 13 - 17; Aug 17 - 21

6 - 9 Dumbledore’s Army Jul 20 -24

NORTHWEST CHILDREN’S THEATER & SCHOOL  |  SUMMER 2026

summer camp
Downtown Portland: June 15 - August 21

The Judy, 1000 SW Broadway

REGISTER AT NWCTS.ORG  |  CLASSES@NWCTS.ORG  |  503-222-2190

Before Care (8-9am) and After Care (4-5pm) is available.
Pricing: $15 per day or $60 per week

BUT WAIT THERE’S MORE!
See next page for Playlabs (Ages 6-9, 8-11, 10-14)



PLAYLABS: $1,050, 2 weeks, full-day

Age Class Name 9am - 4pm

6 - 9 Ramona & Beezus Jun 15 - 26; Jul 13 - 24; Aug 10 - 21

6 - 9 A Summer with Frog and Toad Jun 29 - Jul 10; Jul 27 - Aug 7

6 - 9 Snow White Jun 29 - Jul 10; Jul 27 - Aug 7

8 - 11 Zootopia Jun 15 - 26; Jun 29 - Jul 10; Jul 13 - 24; Jul 27 - Aug 7; 
Aug 10 - 21

8 - 11 Matilda Jun 15 - 26; Aug 10 - 21

8 - 11 A Toy’s Story Jun 29 - Jul 10; Jul 27 - Aug 7

10 - 14 Wicked Part 2 Jun 15 - 26; Jun 29 - Jul 10; Jul 13 - 24; Jul 27 - Aug 7; 
Aug 10 - 21

10 - 14 Shrek Jun 15 - 26; Jul 13 - 24; Aug 10 - 21

10 - 14 Robin Hood Jun 29 - Jul 10; Jul 27 - Aug 7

NORTHWEST CHILDREN’S THEATER & SCHOOL  |  SUMMER 2026

summer camp
Downtown Portland: June 15 - August 21

The Judy, 1000 SW Broadway

REGISTER AT NWCTS.ORG  |  CLASSES@NWCTS.ORG  |  503-222-2190

Before Care (8-9am) and After Care (4-5pm) is available.
Pricing: $15 per day or $60 per week



FIRST STAGE CAMPS: $249, 1 week, half-day

Age Class Name 9am - 12pm

4 - 6 Paddington Jun 15 - 19

4 - 6 Click, Clack, Moo! Jun 22 - 26

4 - 6 The Pigeon Goes to Summer Camp Jun 29 - Jul 3

4 - 6 Dragons Love Tacos Jul 6 - 10

EXPLORE CAMPS: $249, 1 week, half-day

Age Class Name 1pm - 4pm

6 - 9 Golden Hunter Jun 15 - 19

6 - 9 Phineas and Ferb's Amazing Summer Jun 22 - 26

6 - 9 Princess Peach’s Galaxy Jun 29 - Jul 3

6 - 9 Dumbledore’s Army Jul 6 - 10

PLAYLABS: $550, 1 week, full-day

Age Class Name 9am - 4pm

8 - 11 Beauty and the Beast Jun 15 - 19

8 - 11 Monsters Inc Jun 22 - 26

8 - 11 Charlie and the Chocolate Factory Jun 29 - Jul 3

8 - 11 Cinderella Jul 6 - 10

10 - 14 High School Musical Jun 15 - 19

10 - 14 Princess Bride Jun 22 - 26

10 - 14 Mamma Mia! Jun 29 - Jul 3

10 - 14 Back to the Future Jul 6 - 10

NORTHWEST CHILDREN’S THEATER & SCHOOL  |  SUMMER 2026

summer camp

REGISTER AT NWCTS.ORG  |  CLASSES@NWCTS.ORG  |  503-222-2190

SE Portland: June 15 - July 10
Trinity United Methodist Church

3915 SE Steele Street



FIRST STAGE CAMPS: $249, 1 week, half-day

Age Class Name 9am - 12pm

4 - 6 Paddington Jul 13 - 17

4 - 6 Click, Clack, Moo! Jul 20 - 24

4 - 6 The Pigeon Goes to Summer Camp Jul 27 - 31

4 - 6 Dragons Love Tacos Aug 3 - 7

EXPLORE CAMPS: $249, 1 week, half-day

Age Class Name 1pm - 4pm

6 - 9 Golden Hunters Jul 13 - 17

6 - 9 Phineas and Ferb's Amazing Summer Jul 20 - 24

6 - 9 Princess Peach’s Galaxy Jul 27 - 31

6 - 9 Dumbledore’s Army Aug 3 - 7

PLAYLABS: $550, 1 week, full-day

Age Class Name 9am - 4pm

8 - 11 Beauty and the Beast Jul 13 - 17

8 - 11 Monsters Inc Jul 20 - 24

8 - 11 Charlie and the Chocolate Factory Jul 27 - 31

8 - 11 Cinderella Aug 3 - 7

10 - 14 High School Musical Jul 13 - 17

10 - 14 Princess Bride Jul 20 - 24

10 - 14 Mamma Mia! Jul 27 - 31

10 - 14 Back to the Future Aug 3 - 7

NORTHWEST CHILDREN’S THEATER & SCHOOL  |  SUMMER 2026

summer camp

REGISTER AT NWCTS.ORG  |  CLASSES@NWCTS.ORG  |  503-222-2190

NE Portland: July 13 - August 7
Rose City Park Methodist
5830 NE Alameda Street



EXPLORE CAMPS: $249, 1 week, half-day

Age Class Name  9am - 12pm

6 - 9 Golden Hunters Jul 27 - 31 

6 - 9 Wild Robot Aug 3 - 7 

6 - 9 Princess Peach’s Galaxy Aug 10 - 14 

6 - 9 Spies in Disguise Aug 17 - 21

Age Class Name 1pm - 4pm

6 - 9 Phineas and Ferb's Amazing Summer Jul 27 - 31

6 - 9 The Bad Guys Aug 3 - 7 

6 - 9 Dumbledore’s Army Aug 10 - 14

6 - 9 Enchanted Forest Aug 17 - 21 

PLAYLABS: $1,050, 2 weeks, full-day

Age Class Name 9am - 4pm

8 - 11 Matilda Jul 27 - Aug 7

8 - 11 A Toy’s Story Aug 10 - 21

8 - 11 Zootopia Aug 10 - 21

10 - 14 Wicked Part 2 Jul 27 - Aug 7; Aug 10 - 21

10 - 14 Romeo & Juliet Jul 27 - Aug 7 

NORTHWEST CHILDREN’S THEATER & SCHOOL  |  SUMMER 2026

summer camp

REGISTER AT NWCTS.ORG  |  CLASSES@NWCTS.ORG  |  503-222-2190

Beaverton: July 27 - August 21
Patricia Reser Center for the Arts

12625 SW Crescent St

Before Care (8-9am) and After Care (4-5pm) is available.
Pricing: $15 per day or $60 per week



PLAYLABS: 1 week, full-day

Age Class Name 9:30am - 4pm

8 - 11 Charlie and the Chocolate Factory Jul 13-17

8 - 11 Cinderella Jul 20-24

NORTHWEST CHILDREN’S THEATER & SCHOOL  |  SUMMER 2026

summer camp

REGISTER AT NWCTS.ORG  |  CLASSES@NWCTS.ORG  |  503-222-2190

Sherwood: July 13 - 24
Sherwood Center for the Arts

22689 SW Pine Street 


